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Aggregators Email Phone

Axon Energy (iES) Michael Stevens mstevens@iesmach.com 716-472-4779

Blueprint Power Technologies Inc. Jesse Gary jgary@blueprintpower.com 980-475-5426

Centrica Business Solutions Optimize, LLC John Masucci john.masucci@centrica.com 201-509-1949

COI Energy Services, Inc. Jake Rabinowitz jake@coienergyservices.com 855-983-4667

Enel X North America, Inc. Angie Hanawa angie.hanawa@enel.com 617-634-9278

Energy Cooperative of America, Inc., dba EnCoop of NY Joe Mascaro jmascaro@ecamerica.org 800-422-1475, Ext 231

Energy Savings Technology, Inc. dba Logical Buildings Kira Joel kjoel@logicalbuildings.com 908-926-2261

Energy Spectrum, Inc. Gary David gdavid@energyspec.com 718-677-9077

Enerwise Global Technologies, Inc. dba CPower Peter Dotson-Westphalen Peter.D.Westphalen@CPowerEnergyManagement.com 781-214-7523

Galt Power, Inc. Ian Sneed info@galtpower.com 215-606-1729

Innoventive Power LLC Craig Gruber cgruber@innoventivepower.com 973-762-5510

IPKeys Power Partners, LLC Robert Nawy rnawy@ipkeys.com 732-389-8112

Leapfrog Power, Inc. Tobi Koyejo tobi@leap.energy 804-876-2624

MP2 Energy, LLC Gregory Kling gregory.kling@mp2energy.com 832-948-6814

NRG Curtailment Solutions, Inc. Ashley Gebler ashley.gebler@nrg.com 716-906-5334

NuEnergen, LLC Kevin Hamilton khamilton@nuenergen.com 866-977-0901, Ext 804

Prescriptive Data, Inc. Cindy Zhu czhu@prescriptivedata.io 929-552-1920

Rodan Energy Solutions (USA) Inc. Ihor Lopuch markets@rodanenergy.com 905-625-9900

Siemens Industry, Inc. Rita Trevino rita.trevino@siemens.com 512-483-1519

THG Energy Solutions, LLC Max Frey mfrey@thgenergy.com 918-289-6624

Viridity Energy Solutions Inc. Mike Pavo mpavo@viridityenergy.com 267-507-9041

Voltus, Inc. Angel Fernandez Amores angel@voltus.co 603-667-1305

Utilities Email Phone

Central Hudson Gas & Electric Corp. Mark Sclafani msclafani@cenhud.com 845-486-5979

Consolidated Edison Co. of New York, Inc. Marlon Argueta arguetam@coned.com 212-780-6909

Long Island Power Authority Jennifer Rommel Jennifer.Rommel@pseg.com 631-275-2271

National Grid Mike Smith michael.smith2@nationalgrid.com 518-257-9101

New York Power Authority Emilie Bolduc Emilie.Boduc@nypa.gov 518-446-6211

New York State Electric & Gas Corp. Andrew Leja andrew.leja@avangrid.com 203-530-7958

Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc. Jon Hilowitz hilowitzj@oru.com 845-577-2423

Rochester Gas & Electric Corp. Andrew Leja andrew.leja@avangrid.com 203-530-7958

Demand Response Service Providers

Name

Name

DISCLAIMER:  The posting of Demand Response Provider contact information on this webpage is done for the convenience of the NYISO’s customers and other interested visitors to the 

NYISO website.  It is intended to be used for informational purposes, is provided “as is,” and is subject to change.  Please be advised that while the NYISO attempts to ensure all posted 

information is accurate and up-to-date, certain information may become inaccurate due to changes outside of the NYISO’s control. 

This webpage contains information received from third parties.  The NYISO makes no representations or warranties regarding the content or accuracy of any such information, and in no 

event shall the NYISO be liable for any damages of any kind, including, but not limited to, direct, indirect, general, special, incidental, or consequential damages, arising out of its use. 
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